Capital Outlay on Stationery and Printing
Capital Outlay on Public Works

Head of Account

1

Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art and Culture

Capital Outlay on Medical and Public Health
Capital Account of Health and Family Welfare-

Capital Outlay on Family Welfare

Capital Account of Information and Broadcasting -

Capital Outlay on Water Supply and Sanitation
Capital Outlay on Housing

Capital Outlay on Information and Publicity

Differs by ̀  6.76 crore (decreased) from closing balance adopted in Finance Accounts for 2009-10 due to proforma adjustment carried out to rectify the misclassification of earlier years.
Differs by ̀  2.99 crore (increased) from closing balance adopted in Finance Accounts for 2009-10 due to proforma adjustment  adjustment carried out to rectify the misclassification of earlier
years.
Differs by ̀  3.77 crore (decreased) from closing balance adopted in Finance Accounts for 2009-10 due to proforma adjustment vide footnotes 'a' and 'b' above.

5. STATEMENT OF PROGRESSIVE CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

Capital Outlay on Urban Development

Capital Account of General Services-

Capital Account of Water Supply, Sanitation, Housing and
Urban Development-

26

Expenditure
during

2009-10

Progressive
Expenditure

upto  2009-10

Percentage
Increase (+)/
Decrease (-)

2 3 6

B.
(e)

4225. .. 49.15 3.50 52.65 +100.00

Total (e) Capital Account of Welfare of Scheduled Castes,
Scheduled Tribes and Other Backward Classes

.. 49.15 3.50 52.65 +100.00

(g)
4235. 0.46 13.84 0.70 14.54 +52.17

Total (g) Capital Account of Social Welfare and Nutrition 0.46 13.84 0.70 14.54 +52.17
(h)

4250. 18.04 93.04 19.28 1,12.32 +6.87
Total (h) Capital Account of Other Social Services 18.04 93.04 19.28 1,12.32 +6.87
Total-B. Capital Account of Social Services 6,99.23 41,15.10 $ 6,63.46 47,78.56 -5.12

C.
(a)

4401. -0.02 -5.88 -0.03 a -5.91 b -50.00
4402. 0.82 32.85 5.21 38.06 +535.37
4403. 2.40 25.06 12.47 37.53 +419.58
4404. -0.40 16.80 -0.35 a 16.45 +12.50
4405. .. 5.26 .. 5.26 ..
4406. .. 54.93 .. 54.93 ..
4408. 0.16 9.88 0.01 9.89 -93.75
4416. .. 80.10 .. 80.10 ..
4425. -0.33 11.22 -0.01 a 10.77 c +96.97
4435. .. -13.96 .. -13.96 b ..

Total (a) Capital Account of Agriculture and Allied Activities 2.63 2,16.26 17.30 2,33.12 c +557.79
a
b
c
$

Progressive minus expenditure is due to cumulative effect of excess of receipts/recoveries over expenditure.

Capital Account of Other Social Services-

Capital Account of Agriculture and Allied Activities-

Minus expenditure is due to excess of receipts/recoveries over expenditure during the year.

Capital Outlay on Co-operation

Capital Outlay on Forestry and Wild Life
Capital Outlay on Food Storage and Warehousing

Capital Outlay on other Agricultural Programmes

Capital Outlay on Crop Husbandry

Capital Outlay on Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled Tribes and
other Backward Classes